
 2020/2021 West Valley Student Activities and Contacts

Activity Coach/Advisor Email Available

Academic Decathalon Leanna Barron leanna.barron@k12northstar.org SY

Alaska Native Students Club Karin Gillis Karin.gillis@k12northstar.org SY
Anime Club Amy Gallaway Amy.gallaway@k12northstar.org SY
Baseball* outsourced Tony Chiu Tony.chiu@bp.com 3/4-6/6

Basketball (boys) Colten Growden Colten.growden@k12northstar.org 12/4-3/28

Basketball Cheer Cassandra Palmieri soper.cassandra@yahoo.com 12/4-3/25

Basketball (girls) Milo Griffin milo.griffin@k12northstar.org 12/4-3/28
Chemistry Club TBA??? SY
Christ Centered Youth Sharon Ashlock sharon.ashlock@k12northstar.org SY

Cross Country Running# Dan Callahan akcallahans@hotmail.com 7/31-10/5

Cross Country Skiing# Nick Crawford wvhsskiteam@gmail.com 10/30-2/29

Drama Sean Bledsoe sean.bledsoe@k12northstar.org SY

Dungeons & Dragons Club Dana Hilchey dana.hilchey@k12northstar.org SY

Environmental Club*  Sven Grage Sven.grage@k12northstar.org SY

E Sports TBD

Football 7/31-10/25

Football Cheer Cassandra Palmieri soper.cassandra@yahoo.com 7/31-10/25

Flag Football Girls Travis Walker travis.walker@k12northstar.org 7/31-10/19

Freshman Class Suzy Coronel suzy.coronel@k12northstar.org SY

GSA(Gender Sexuality Alliance)* Amy Gallaway Amy.gallaway@k12northstar.org SY

Hockey Warren Moore mapleleafdc@gmail.com 10/16-2/15

Ignition Mentors Heather Johnson heather.johnson@k12northstar.org SY

International Club* Amy Gallaway Amy.gallaway@k12northstar.org SY

Junior Class Selena Moore selena.moore@k12northstar.org SY

Math Madness Club Hannibal Grubis Hannibal.grubis@k12northstar.org SY

MCJROTC Color Guard SSgt. Walker travis.walker@k12northstar.org SY

MCJROTC Drill Team SSgt. Walker travis.walker@k12northstar.org SY

MCJROTC Rifle Team SSgt. Walker travis.walker@k12northstar.org SY

Mock Trial Joy Grubis joy.grubis@k12northstar.org SY

Model UN Heather Damario Heather.damario@k12northstar.org SY

National History Day
Ms. Damario/          Mr. 

Genson
Heather.damario@k12northstar.org SY
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National Honor Society
Julie Zundel/              

Krystal Bass

julie.zundel@k12northstar.org 

krystal.bass@k12northstar.org
SY

Native Youth Olympics Suzy Coronel suzy.coronel@k12northstar.org 2nd Sem
Pokemon Go! Club Thomas Kennedy Thomas.kennedy@k12northstar.org SY
Prostart-Culinary Arts SY

Rifle 9/11-12/14

Senior Class Melissa Hickman Melissa.hickman@k12northstar.org SY

Soccer (boys) Howard Maxwell Howard.maxwell@k12northstar.org 3/4-5/30

Soccer (girls) Sven Grage Sven.grage@k12northstar.org 3/4-5/30

Softball (outsourced) 3/4-6/6

Sophomore Class Sharon Ashlock
sharon.ashlock@k12northstar.org 

thomas.kennedy@k12northstar.org
SY

Student Council Terry Lorring Teresa.lorring@k12northstar.org SY

Sources of Strength
Joy Grubis /             Tom 

Kennedy
joy.grubis@k12northstar.org SY

Swim/Dive(cut at 50) Kristen Haggland kris.haggland@k12northstar.org 8/7-11/9

Tennis#(outsourced) Sean Sullivan spsullivan222@gmail.com 7/31-10/12

Track and Field# Milo Griffin Milo.griffin@gci.net 3/4-5/30
Ukulele Appreciation Club Lucas Clooten Lucas.clooten@k12northstar.org SY
Volleyball Dave Cox Dave.cox@k12northstar.org 8/7-11/16

We the People Amy Gallaway Amy.gallaway@k12northstar.org SY

Wrestling# Kaylen Baxter wolfpackwrestling907@gmail.com 10/2-12/21

Revised 1/9/2020 SY(school year) #No Cut  
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